District School Board of Pasco County
2018/2019 Pay Date and Deduction Schedule

Work Calendars may be adjusted due to budget constraints

206 School Psychologist Calendar 620 26 Checks
#of [Run# Pay Date Pay Period Days Accum. Accum. [Deductions Skipped
Cks Worked Days Days Paid
Worked

26| 904(Friday 8/24/2018(7/28/18-8/10/18 5.00 5.00 7.92

25| 905(Friday 9/7/2018|8/11/18-8/24/18 10.00{ 15.00 15.84

24| 906 (Friday 9/21/2018|8/25/18-9/7/18 10.00{ 25.00 23.76

23| 907 |Friday 10/5/2018(9/8/18-9/21/18 10.00{ 35.00 31.68

22| 908(Friday  10/19/2018(9/22/18-10/5/18 10.00{ 45.00 39.60

21| 909|Friday 11/2/2018|10/6/18-10/19/18 10.00| 55.00 47.52
20| 910|Friday  11/16/2018(10/20/18-11/02/18 10.00|] 65.00 55.44
19( 911|Friday  11/30/2018|11/03/18-11/16/18 10.00| 75.00 63.36 |cu, uw
18| 912(Friday  12/14/2018|11/17/18-11/30/18 7.001 82.00 71.28
17 913|Friday  12/28/2018|12/01/18-12/14/18 10.00|] 92.00 79.20
16 914(Friday 1/11/2019 |12/15/18-12/28/18 6.00] 98.00 87.12

15| 915|Friday 1/25/2019(12/29/18-1/11/19 6.00| 104.00 95.04
14| 916|Friday 2/8/2019|1/12/19-1/25/19 9.00| 113.00 [ 102.96
13| 917|Friday 2/22/2019(1/26/19-2/8/19 10.00| 123.00 | 110.88
12| 918|Friday 3/8/2019|2/9/19-2/22/19 9.00| 132.00 [ 118.80
11| 919|Friday 3/22/2019(2/23/19-3/8/19 10.00| 142.00 | 126.72
10| 920|Friday 4/5/2019|3/9/19-3/22/19 5.00| 147.00 | 134.64
9 921|Friday 4/19/2019|3/23/19-4/5/19 10.00 157.00 | 142.56
8| 922|Friday 5/3/2019|4/6/19-4/19/19 9.00| 166.00 | 150.48
7| 923|Friday 5/17/2019(4/20/19-5/3/19 10.00 176.00 | 158.40
6| 924|Friday 5/31/2019(5/4/19-5/17/19 10.00( 186.00 | 166.32 |cu,uw
5 925|Friday 6/14/2019(5/18/19-5/31/19 10.00( 196.00 | 174.24
4 975|Friday 6/14/2019(6/1/19-6/14/19 10.00( 206.00 | 182.16
3| 975|Friday 6/14/2019 [ X XXXXX 206.00 [ 190.08
2| 975|Friday 6/14/2019 [ X XXXXX 206.00 [ 198.00
1| 975|Friday 6/14/2019 [ X XXXXX 206.00 | 206.00
Days Paid Per Check 7.92
Total Days Worked 206.00

XXXXXX = RECEIVING CHECK - NO TIME WORKED
Deduction Descriptions
MI = Miscellaneous Insurance
TSA = Tax Shelter
UW = United Way
CU = Credit Union
VB = Health Insurances & Voluntary Benefits
FSA = Flexible Spending Account




